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Description

The LC adapter panel from the Ultra product family comes pre-loaded with LC duplex fiber adapters 
featuring a patented inter-shutter design, ensuring efficient connections between backbone-to-back-
bone or backbone-to-horizontal fiber cabling. When paired with Ultra series enclosures, it provides a 
stable, compact solution that significantly simplifies the deployment of optical network infrastructure, 
while offering operators enhanced eye-safety protection, and an IP5X-rated dust-proof guarantee.

SM LC/UPC SM LC/APC MM (OM3) LC/PC MM (OM4) LC/PC

36-port LC (Duplex) Metal Adapter Panel
Match for UltraX/Y/N/S Series Enclosures

General Information

DetailsItems

Adapter Color

Capacity 36F

Blue/Green/Aqua/Magenta

Unit

-

-

Standards

Dimension 109.5x33

RoHS/REACH

mm

-

Adapter LC (duplex)-

Material Aluminum-



2/2T&S Communications Co., Ltd.

Version_018 Jinxiu Middle Road, Pingshan, Shenzhen, Guangdong, 518118, P. R. China

+86 755 32983688 | info@china-tscom.com | www.china-tscom.com Updated in Oct. 2025

Notes:
The weight includes the weight of adapters.①

Weight ①

Application Match for UltraX/Y/N/S Enclosure

92

-

g

DetailsItems Unit


